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FIGURE D13

CUMULATIVE RAINFALL DATA
SEPTEMBER 1995 EVENT

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

24/09 09:00 24/09 21:00 25/09 09:00 25/09 21:00 26/09 09:00

P
e

rc
e

n
ta

ge
 o

f 
To

ta
l R

ai
n

fa
ll

Date

BURRAWANG (AMGROW) - 568183

ROBERTSON (CROWES) - 568184

WINGECARRIBEE DAM - 568113

MOSS VALE (BERRIMA JUNCTION) -
568165

MITTAGONG MAGUIRES CROSSING
- 568054

EAST KANGALOON - 568070

WILDES MEADOW - 568081

COLYERS CK - 568082

BOWRAL (PARRY DRIVE) - 068102

ROBERTSON (ST.ANTHONYS) -
068117

J:
\J

o
b

s\
12

00
19

\H
yd

ro
lo

gy
\E

ve
n

ts
\W

R
FS

_H
is

to
ri

ca
l_

B
u

rs
t_

IF
D

_C
o

m
p

ar
is

o
n

_v
1.

4.
xl

sm


